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Michael Frederick Futter

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Frederick Futter
Postcode

Date of birth December 1948

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MARCH COLD STORES LIMITED
HERITAGE CUISINE LIMITED
HERITAGE CUISINE LIMITED

| B AINSURANCE SERVICES LTD
MARCH COLD STORES LIMITED

THE COLD CHAIN FEDERATION
COLD-BUILD CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

COLD-BUILD CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

LIDMERE LIMITED

LIDMERE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02391242
02969172
02969172

02875870
02391242

00517554
02363593

02363593

00628301

00628301

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901597043

901597043

British

App. Date

App. Date

19/08/2004
03/10/1994
03/10/1994

17/06/1994
01/06/1992

15/04/1992
21/09/1991

21/09/1991

02/08/1991

02/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
14/01/2008

01/10/1999
12/08/2004

04/03/2005
30/06/1995

30/06/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



